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as everything you need. Completely furt,2 baths, C/H/A, D/W, W/D, covered
tck porches, dock with floating dock on
:anal. Landscaped yard. $114,900.
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I.Lot 261 with 1978 Statler 14x65 mobile
, 1 bath, W/D, central air, gas heat, furerpinnedin blocks. Owner will finance.
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houses on 2 lots: one house with 4 BR, 2
baths; one with 2 BR, 1 bath. All are furraiks.$275,000.
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: in casual living! Pool, private balcony,
>, D/W, wet bar, walkway to beach.
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Beautiful new 4-BR, 2-bath home with sitting/card
room, balcony overlooking living room, great waterwayview, (J/H/A, D/W, storage room under, covered
front porch & open deck, hack deck covered parking.
$93,900.

Hei uiuido's Hideaw ay.1971 12\60 mobile home with
3 BR, 1 bath, screened porch, furnished, heat & air.
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Beautiful new 3-BR, 2-bath w/den and many extras,
such as fireplace w/slate hearth, glass doors and
blower, covered porch, skylights, open deck for sunning,cedar lap siding, thermopane windows and much
more.

UNDKR CONS'ntUCT^ Ave Large
4-BR, "-bath home with C/H/A, dishwasher, front
covered porch, large screened porch and open deck.
$99,500.

Oceanfront condo units with excellent rental hlsto^
2 BR, 2 baths, great room opens to balcony to bring in
your dream of the sea.

pploment to The Brunswick Beacon. July-August, 1986 Page 33

Here it is! Everytiling you ever dreamed of owning is
all in this large, lovely brick home with 3 BR, 3Vi
baths, lg. game room, 2 fireplaces, one with wood
stove insert, wet bar, cabana, 2 offices, laundry
room, garage w/opener, microwave, swimming pool,
tennis courts, fish ponds. All on a lovely landscaped
lot $129,900.
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Second Row.Cute, furnished A-frame with
cathedral ceiling, 3 BR, 1 bath, upper balcony, large
Clinilonlr ctnrofln KnH/ltnrr A (111/1
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See this lovely 3-BR, 2-fcath home on deep water
eaual. Furnished, double garage, front and back
ciecKs, Duucneao. $izu,uoo.

This almost-new 2nd row home with 4 BR, 2 baths is a
must to see. Microwave, D/W, thermopane windows,
screened porch, furnished, C/H/A, utility room.
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There's a summerplace lor you on the oceanfront.
Older cottage, 4 BK, 1 bath, 2 half baths, maid
quarters on lower level. Owner will help with financing.$109,000.
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